
Product Data Sheet

EURON PLUS INDIA

EURON PLUS

GREEN-GOLD CNG 20W 50

Performance : API SN || Green Perfomance 

Application : Recommended for automotive engines operating with CNG and LPG as 
fuels, most likely in three wheelers.

Description : EURON PLUS GREEN-GOLD CNG 20W 50 is high-tech superior gas engine 
oil formulated with a combination of high-performance premium base oils and
specially intended additives for CNG and PNG vehicles which delivers the high thermal 
protections and longer life.

Benefits : 
• High durability and longer drain period
• Outstanding thermal stability
• Keeps engine cool and clean 
• Better performance in all operating conditions
• Higher oxidation and nitration resistance properties

Product Data Sheet

Characteristics :

Test Parameter
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100° C
Viscosity Index
Flash Point, (COC) °C
Pour Point, °C
CCS Viscosity @ -20°C, mPa.s

Test Method
ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 97

ASTM D 5293

Typical Value
18.5
126
244
-24

9000


