

EURON PLUS INDIA

Product Data Sheet

GREEN-GOLD CNG 20W 50

Performance : API SN || Green Perfomance

Description : EURON PLUS GREEN-GOLD CNG 20W 50 is high-tech superior gas engine oil formulated with a combination of high-performance premium base oils and specially intended additives for CNG and PNG vehicles which delivers the high thermal protections and longer life.

Application : Recommended for automotive engines operating with CNG and LPG as fuels, most likely in three wheelers.

Benefits :

- High durability and longer drain period
- Outstanding thermal stability
- Keeps engine cool and clean
- Better performance in all operating conditions
- Higher oxidation and nitration resistance properties

Characteristics :

Test Parameter	Test Method	Typical Value
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100° C	ASTM D 445	18.5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	126
Flash Point, (COC) °C	ASTM D 92	244
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-24
CCS Viscosity @ -20°C, mPa.s	ASTM D 5293	9000